
Macon T i tans  Café
478-476 -5144

Bui ld ing I

1 Egg Scrambled
1 Piece Bacon / Sausage
Bagel & Cream Cheese
Grits
Biscuit/Toast
Sliced Cheese
Sliced Ham or Turkey
Veggies
Extra Cream Cheese
Extra Meat
2 Pancakes
Pancake Breakfast 
(2 Pancakes, Egg, 1 Meat) 

$0.75
$0.99
$1.25
$1.25
$0.99
$0.75
$1.25
$0.99
$0.50
$1.75
$1.50
$4.25

M - TH: 7:30 AM - 2:00 PM 

F: 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM

*Breakfast Ends at 10:30AM

Bacon & Cheese Biscuit
Bacon & Egg Biscuit
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit
Chicken Biscuit
Chicken Bagel Sandwich 
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Ham or Turkey Biscuit
Sausage & Cheese Biscuit
Sausage & Egg Biscuit
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit
Steak Biscuit
Steak & Cheese Bagel
Steak, Egg & Cheese Bagel

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese with Toast
Sausage, Egg, & Cheese with Toast
Ham, Egg, & Cheese with Toast
Steak, Egg, & Cheese with Toast

$2.40
$2.40
$3.25
$3.00
$3.45
$1.50
$2.25
$2.25
$2.40
$3.25
$2.40
$3.00
$3.50

$3.99
$3.99
$4.25
$4.25

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

2 Egg, 2 Bacon, Cheese, & Toast
2 Egg, 1 Sausage, Cheese, & Toast
2 Egg, Ham, Cheese, & Toast
2 Egg,  Steak, Cheese, & Toast
Veggie, Egg, Cheese, & Toast

Drinks are not included with breakfast meals.

Add-ons will cost extra.

$4.25
$4.25
$4.50
$4.50
$3.99

G R I T S  B R E A K F A S T  B O W L O M E L E T T E S



S U B S  O N  A  H O A G I E  R O L L

Sub with 1 Meat, 1 Cheese
Sub with 2 Meat, 1 Cheese
+ Extra Cheese

$5.25
$6.75
$0.75

Meats
Turkey
Ham

Toppings
Lettuce
Tomato
Onions
Pickles

Jalapeños

Spreads
Mayo

Mustard
Vinaigrette

*Each additional dressing 75¢

Hamburger
All Beef Hot Dog
Cheeseburger w/lettuce & tomato
Double Cheeseburger
Chicken Philly
Turkey Burger/Veggie Burger
Philly Cheesesteak
Grilled Cheese Sandwhich
Grilled Chicken Sandwhich
Grilled Ham & Cheese
Add Chili or Cheese

*All Meat is 1/4 Pound

$3.00
$1.50
$3.75
$4.50
$4.75
$3.75
$4.75
$1.50
$4.00
$2.25
$0.99

F R E S H  F R O M  T H E  G R I L L
A  L A  C A R T E  

Cheeseburger Combo
Chicken Wings or Tenders Combo
Double Cheeseburger Combo
Hot Dog Combo
Grilled Chicken Combo (Fried/Grilled)
Philly Combo
Sub (1 meat, 1 cheese) Combo
Sub (2 meat, 1 cheese) Combo
Turkey Burger/Veggie Burger Combo
Hamburger Combo

$6.25
$8.25
$8.50
$4.99
$7.25
$8.50
$7.25
$8.25
$6.25
$5.99

Q U I C K  C O M B O S

Cheese
American - White
American - Yellow

Macon T i tans  Café
478-476 -5144

Bui ld ing I

L U N C H  M E N U

Chips
Chili with Beans
Corn Nuggets
Hash Browns
Nachos with Cheese
Soup of the Day
Chili Cheese Fries & Drink 
Onion Rings or 
French Fries or Okra 

$1.50
sm.  $2.25 |  lg .  $3.25

$2.75
$1.75
$3.00

sm.  $1.99 |  lg .  $2.50
$5.75

sm.  $2.50 |  lg .  $3.00

M - TH: 7:30 AM - 2:00 PM 

F: 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM

*Breakfast Ends at 10:30AM



S I D E  I T E M S  

Aquafina (20oz)
Apple or Orange Juice
Bottled Soda
Lemonade / Fruit Punch
Iced Tea
Gatorade
Starbucks Frappuccino
Starbucks Iced Expresso
Hot Tea or Cocoa
Coffee Sm. (12oz)
Coffee Md. (16oz) 
Coffee Lg. (20oz)

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.50
$1.50
$1.75
$3.20
$3.20
$1.50
$0.99
$1.25
$1.50

1 Piece Wing/Tender
6 - Piece Chicken Wings
5 - Piece Chicken Tenders
*Extra for all Flats

$0.99
$5.50
$5.50
$0.50

W I N G S  &  T E N D E R S

Sauces: Buffalo, Lemon Pepper, BBQ, Teriyaki

Muffin
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Cinnamon Roll
Fried Pickles
Mozzarella Sticks

$1.50
$0.75
$1.50
$1.75

ea. $0.99 | half dz. $5.25

D R I N K S

Macon T i tans  Café
478-476 -5144

Bui ld ing I

S A L A D S  &  W R A P S

Chef Salad 
Ham, Turkey, Egg, Cucumber, Tomatoes & Cheese

Grilled or Fried Chicken Caesar 
Garden Salad (no meat)
Grilled Caesar Wrap
Side Salad
Turkey/Ham Wrap
Veggie Wrap
Taco Salad (with meat)

$4.75

$4.25
$2.50
$4.00
$1.99
$3.99
$2.49
$7.25

Dressing: Ranch, Italian, Thousand Island

Drink refills are 75¢ 

*ALL  I TEMS ARE SUBJECT  TO AVAILABIL I TY  WHILE  SUPPL IES  LAST .
*PLEASE CHECK CAFE  FOR DAILY  SPECIAL !

Each additional dressing 75¢ 

M - TH: 7:30 AM - 2:00 PM 

F: 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM

*Breakfast Ends at 10:30AM



DAILY SPECIAL

Macon T i tans  Café
478-476 -5144

Bui ld ing I

*PLEASE CHECK CAFE  FOR DAILY  SPECIAL !

M - TH: 7:30 AM - 2:00 PM 

F: 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM

*Breakfast Ends at 10:30AM



SCAN QR CODE FOR MENU
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M - TH: 7:30 AM - 2:00 PM 

F: 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM

*Breakfast Ends at 10:30AM


