













Macon Titans Café

478-476-5144

Building I



M - TH: 7:30 AM - 2:00 PM

F: 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM

*Breakfast Ends at 10:30AM

BREAKFAST MENU

Bacon & Cheese Biscuit	\$2.40	1 Egg Scrambled	\$0.75
Bacon & Egg Biscuit	\$2.40	1 Piece Bacon / Sausage	\$0.99
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit	\$3.25	Bagel & Cream Cheese	\$1.25
Chicken Biscuit	\$3.00	Grits	\$1.25
Chicken Bagel Sandwich	\$3.45	Biscuit/Toast	\$0.99
Grilled Cheese	\$1.50	Sliced Cheese	\$0.75
Grilled Ham or Turkey Biscuit	\$2.25	Sliced Ham or Turkey	\$1.25
Sausage & Cheese Biscuit	\$2.25	Veggies	\$0.99
Sausage & Egg Biscuit	\$2.40	Extra Cream Cheese	\$0.50
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit	\$3.25	Extra Meat	\$1.75
Steak Biscuit	\$2.40	2 Pancakes	\$1.50
Steak & Cheese Bagel	\$3.00	Pancake Breakfast	\$4.25
Steak, Egg & Cheese Bagel	\$3.50	(2 Pancakes, Egg, 1 Meat)	

GRITS BREAKFAST BOWL

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese with Toast	\$3.99
Sausage, Egg, & Cheese with Toast	\$3.99
Ham, Egg, & Cheese with Toast	\$4.25
Steak, Egg, & Cheese with Toast	\$4.25

OMELETTES

2 Egg, 2 Bacon, Cheese, & Toast	\$4.25
2 Egg, 1 Sausage, Cheese, & Toast	\$4.25
2 Egg, Ham, Cheese, & Toast	\$4.50
2 Egg, Steak, Cheese, & Toast	\$4.50
Veggie, Egg, Cheese, & Toast	\$3.99

Drinks are not included with breakfast meals.

Add-ons will cost extra.















Macon Titans Café

478-476-5144

Building I

M - TH: 7:30 AM - 2:00 PM

F: 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM

*Breakfast Ends at 10:30AM

LUNCH MENU

SUBS ON A HOAGIE ROLL

<u>Meats</u>	<u>Toppings</u>	<u>Spreads</u>
Turkey	Lettuce	Mayo
Ham	Tomato	Mustard
	Onions	Vinaigrette
<u>Cheese</u>	Pickles	
American - White	Jalapeños	
American - Yellow		
Sub with 1 Meat, 1	Cheese	\$5.25
Sub with 2 Meat, 1	Cheese	\$6.75
+ Extra Cheese		\$0.75

*Each additional dressing 75¢

A LA CARTE

Chips				\$1.50
Chili with Beans	sm.	\$2.25	lg.	\$3.25
Corn Nuggets				\$2.75
Hash Browns				\$1.75
Nachos with Cheese				\$3.00
Soup of the Day	sm.	\$1.99	lg.	\$2.50
Chili Cheese Fries & D	rink			\$5.75
Onion Rings or	sm.	\$2.50	lg.	\$3.00
French Fries or Okra				

QUICK COMBOS

\$6.25
\$8.25
\$8.50
\$4.99
\$7.25
\$8.50
\$7.25
\$8.25
\$6.25
\$5.99

FRESH FROM THE GRILL

Hamburger	\$3.00
All Beef Hot Dog	\$1.50
Cheeseburger w/lettuce & tomato	\$3.75
Double Cheeseburger	\$4.50
Chicken Philly	\$4.75
Turkey Burger/Veggie Burger	\$3.75
Philly Cheesesteak	\$4.75
Grilled Cheese Sandwhich	\$1.50
Grilled Chicken Sandwhich	\$4.00
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$2.25
Add Chili or Cheese	\$0.99

^{*}All Meat is 1/4 Pound













Macon Titans Café

478-476-5144

Building I

M - TH: 7:30 AM - 2:00 PM

F: 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM

*Breakfast Ends at 10:30AM

WINGS & TENDERS

1 Piece Wing/Tender	\$0.99
6 - Piece Chicken Wings	\$5.50
5 - Piece Chicken Tenders	\$5.50
*Extra for all Flats	\$0.50

Sauces: Buffalo, Lemon Pepper, BBQ, Teriyaki

SIDE ITEMS

Muffin		\$1.50
Chocolate Chip Coo	kie	\$0.75
Cinnamon Roll		\$1.50
Fried Pickles		\$1.75
Mozzarella Sticks	ea. \$0.99	half dz. \$5.25

SALADS & WRAPS

Dressing: Ranch, Italian, Thousand Island

Chef Salad	\$4.75	
Ham, Turkey, Egg, Cucumber, Tomatoes & Cheese		
Grilled or Fried Chicken Caesar	\$4.25	
Garden Salad (no meat)	\$2.50	
Grilled Caesar Wrap	\$4.00	
Side Salad	\$1.99	
Turkey/Ham Wrap	\$3.99	
Veggie Wrap	\$2.49	
Taco Salad (with meat)	\$7.25	

Each additional dressing 75¢

DRINKS

Aquafina (20oz)	\$1.75
Apple or Orange Juice	\$1.75
Bottled Soda	\$1.75
Lemonade / Fruit Punch	\$1.50
Iced Tea	\$1.50
Gatorade	\$1.75
Starbucks Frappuccino	\$3.20
Starbucks Iced Expresso	\$3.20
Hot Tea or Cocoa	\$1.50
Coffee Sm. (12oz)	\$0.99
Coffee Md. (16oz)	\$1.25
Coffee Lg. (20oz)	\$1.50

Drink refills are 75¢

*ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY WHILE SUPPLIES LAST.

*PLEASE CHECK CAFE FOR DAILY SPECIAL!















Macon Titans Café 478-476-5144 Building I



M - TH: 7:30 AM - 2:00 PM **F:** 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM

*Breakfast Ends at 10:30AM

DAILY SPECIAL















Macon Titans Café 478-476-5144 Building I



M - TH: 7:30 AM - 2:00 PM **F:** 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM

*Breakfast Ends at 10:30AM

SCAN QR CODE FOR MENU

